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Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total
Registered Voters - Republican Party
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican Party
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - Republican Party
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN
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50f5
0of 5
5o0f 5
50f5
1,529
1,529

0

602
602

0

0
39.37%
39.37%
0.00%

g o o o

12
12

387
387

Election
Day

5

0
5
0

203
203

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - Early, Absentee & Election
Day

REP PRIMARY RUNOFF

Jeff Davis County

Election Summary - 05/28/2024  9:30 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

1of2



Summary Results Report
TX Jeff Davis County 240528 Runoff 6110
May 28 2024

REP United States Representative, District 23 Federal

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee
Tony Gonzales 341 2
Brandon Herrera 246 10

REP Sheriff and Tax Assessor-Collector County

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee
Victor Lopez 301 3
C.W. Stephens 300
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